
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Datos Periodo medio de pago del Cuarto Trimestre 2014, del Ayuntamiento de 

Cabañas de Ebro 

    

Ratio 
Operaciones 

Pagadas 

Importe  
Pagos 

Realizados 

Ratio 
Operaciones 
Pendientes 

Importe  
Pagos 

Pendientes 
PMP 

 

-11,86 
 

71.059,43 

 

-27,68 

 

20.321,41 
 

-15,38 

 

 


